E"'r [ E Aot

SU Dt

h! SPECIFICATION

a) 100 TH. BK. WALL WILL BE WITH 1:4 CEMENT SAND MORTAR.
...... b) 75 TH. PARTITION WALLS WILL BE 1:5 CEMENT SAND MORTAR.
"""""""""""""" 125 TH. DPC WILL BE 1:2:4 WITH PROPER WATER PROOFING.

! I; J 125 TH. BE. WALL WILL BE WITH 1:5 CEMENT SAND MORTAR.
F i AsaL g glineer

) 20 MM. TH. SAND CEMENT MORTAR INSIDE & OUT SIDE WALL
1) 10 MM, TH. SAND CEMENT PLASTER (4:1) TO CEILING.

g) STEEL GRADE Fe-415.

h) GRADE OF CONCRETE USED :-

1. FORR.C.C. FLOOR & ROOF SLAB IS M20.

2. FOR FLOOR BEAM |5 M20.

3. FOR THE BEAM 15 M20.

4, FOR R.C.C. COLUMN IS M20,

5. FOR FOUNDATION 15 M15.

I} CLEAR COV. TO REINFORCE BARS 1, FOR SLAB 15 15 2.COL 1540, 3.
BEAM 12 25 4. FOR ALL R.C.C. WORK BELOW G.L IS 50.

]} WORKMANSHIF MUST FOLLOW THE LATEST SPECIFICATION.

k) SUPER VISION MUST BE DOME WITH THE STRUCTURAL ENGINEER.

DEFAHT“nE“* *

EDULE
DOOR WINDOW

(TYPE WIDTH HEIGHT TYFE | WIDTH HEGH!
D 1200 2100 W 1500 1200
In]] 200 2100 W 1200 1200
D2 750 2100 W2 400 450

WE DO HEREBY DECLARE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT:

WE SHALL ENGAGE L.B.S. & ES.E. DURING CONSTRUCTIDN.

WE SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS OF L.B.5S, & E.5F. DURING CONSTRUCTION OF
THE BUILDING {AS PER B.S. PLAN}

EM.C AUTHORITY WILL NOT BE RESPONSIELE FOR STREUCTURAL STARBILITY OF THE
BUILDING & ADJOINING STRUCTURES.

1IF ANY SUBMITTED DOCUMENTS ARE FOUND TO BE FAKE, THE K.M.C. AUTHORITY
WILL REVOKE THE SANCTION PLAN,

THE CONSTRUCTION OF 8.1L.G. W.I. AND SEPTIC TANK WILL BE UNDERTAKEN UNDER
THE GUIDANCE ﬂl-' LE.EJL..B.E. REFORFE

ARTMENTAL INSPECTION

THE FL.{.'I'I' WAS [DENTIFIED BY ME.

f‘f:;.-f_,{'lﬁ 5“'*“'!;:1"% f\_ﬂ—_ﬁ_c} L'.'I;-:.. H.C“'".j Sq_,i'id'ﬁ . ‘ﬁ‘} -
Partha Sarathi Roy Smt. Gouri Roy Smt, Shakti Roy
fﬁ HEZEEEE: jas’ i v .f? : .ﬁ_"" Ehaa i, 1?.:!#&.'
mi. Indira Banerjce (Roy) mt.'Gargi Roy Smi. Archana Pal (Roy)
)

Sig. of Owners




(C.LS.)

1L

also physieally agree with do¢uments & plun, (here Is footpath in front of the premises.

-

=, Basak
WE (Structura), FIE i'*-rﬁrif_ﬂﬂm
FIE [Civ), B, 5 Chafensd Engg. (Ind)
| Jpenoe Building Survayar
Class | Mo -1388
(R. K. BASAK]
(1388,1)

Sig. of L B S/Architects

s Eo . :
I do certify with full responsibility that the building plan has been drawn up as per provision of KM C
building rule 2009 as amended time to time & that the site conditlon Including the width of abutting
road confirm with a buildable slte & not a tank or i land. The boundury of
plut does satisfy physically with the submitted plon & documents road width in front of the premises,

Declaration Of Structural Engineer :-

& structural drawi d of boih ouadation and super structure of the building has
been made by me, considering all possible loads including the seisinic load as per N.B.C. of India
also considering the recommended of soil test report conducting by M/S, Kabits Enter

certificd that it is safe and stable in all respect.

o X, Basok
W Mtructure), FIE {Archiactimb,
«AE {Coil), Boe. Charsrad Engy. (Ind)
Empanelied Sruclural Snginesr K MO
Empansl Mo ESF- 46

(K. K. BASAK)
(#6,/1)

Sig. of Structural Enginee

r

DETAILS OF PLAN CASE NO:-2014010049
AL

1. Asseszes No, - 110060202058,
2. Detalls of Regd, Deed -
TITLE SUIT NO.- B2 OF 1758 , ORDER NO.- 125.
DATE - 17.03.47,
3. Dedoils of Power of Attorney - Nil.
4. LAND AREA = 1413.879 5q.m.
=21 Cot. 02 Ch, 0% 5H. (Approx.) AS FER DEED,
PHYSCAL MEASURMENT & U.L.C.
5. No. of Storey - 4,
6. No. Tenement - 24,
7. Size of Tenemeanl
50 SGLM. to 75 SQ.M. =12 NOS.
100 5G.M. AND ABOVE =12 NOS.

AREA STATEMENT

EXEMPTED AREA
GROSS COVERED| ~y WET coveReD|  STAIR +
TOuT StalR Lopy | LMIFTLOBBY NET FLOOR AREA
GROUND FLOOR | 477.933 Sq.m. |3a.s235qm (643.31 Sqm. | 28214 Sq.m. | 47243q.m. | 411794 Sq.m.
FIRST FLOOR §77.933 Sq.m. |38ar3sqm (5639.56 Sg.m. | 28.214 Sa.m. | 4724 3a.m. | 508.044 Sq.m.




| GROUND FLOOR | 477.933 8q.m. |344235qm |643.31 Sqm, | 28214 Sqm. | 4724 5qm, | 11,794 5q.m. |
FIRST FLOOR 677.9335q.m, |38.3715qm, |63%.56 Sq.m. | 28.214 Sq.m. | 4724 Sq.m. | s0B.044 Sq.m.
SECOND FLOOR | 477.933 5q.m. |38.373sq.m. [639.56 Sq.m. | 28.214 Sq.m. | 4724 Sq.m. | 408.044 Sq.m.
THIRD FLOOR jﬂjﬁ@ qam. | 38373 5q.m. |639.56 Sa.m. | 28.214 Sq.m. | 4724 Sq.m, | 40B.044 Sq.m
TOTAL 2711732 Sq.m. 149,742 sq.m|2561.9% Sa.m{ 112.8¢4 Sq.m. | 18.896 Sq.m. | 2430.23 Sq.m.
IEHEMEHTE l CAR PARKING CALCULATION:
MED ACTUAL NO. OF | REQUIRED
ARE, NT_AREA|TENEMENT| CAR PARKING

A |71.952 5g.m.| 12.743 Sq.m. 104,475 Sq.m, 3

B 92.6%7 5g.m.| 13846 Sq.m. 105,543 5q.m. 3 15 HOS,

C__|52.648 5q.m.| 7.296 Sq.m. 59,744 Sq.m. 4

D |57.488 Sq.m.| 7.947 Sgq.m. 85.453 5q.m. &

E |71.9445q.m.| 12742 Sg.m. 104.688 Sq.m., 3

F  |72.489 5q.m.| 12.B45 Sq.m. 105.534 Sq.m. 3

AREA OF LAND = 1412.879 SQ.M. = 21 COT. 02 CH. D% SFT. [APPROX.)
AS PER BOUNDARY DECLARATION.

ROAD WIDTH =4.470 M, (AVERAGE)
PERMISSIBLE HEGHT = 12.5 M.
FROPOSED HEGHT = 12.5 M,
PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE (50%:) = T04.73% 5Q.M.
PROPOSED GROUND COVERAGE [45.479 7] = 443,310 3Q.M.
STAIR COVER = 17.8718 X 2 = 39,434 SG.M.
LIFT MACHINE RODOM AREA = 12.844 X 2 = 25,732 3G M.
LIFT MACHINE ROOM STAIR AREA = 5878 SQLM.
ROOF TAMNK AREA =% x 2= 18 5Q.M

W.C. al Rool =2,
REGUIRED CAR PARKING:- 15 NOS,
PROPOSED CAR PARKING :- 24 NOS.
FPERMISSIBLE AREA FOR PARKING :-
PROPOSED AREA OF PARKING
PERMISSIBLE F.A.R=1.75
PROPOSED F.A.R. = (2430.23 - 375.00) = 2055.23/1413.877 = 1.454 (Hence Wilhin Lim#).
OTHER AREA ONLY FOR FEES = 13L.76(exemption H 5.898(LMR Stair) = 137.658 S0Q.M.

¥i5 Sg.m.

= 375 SQM,
- 548,234 5G.M.

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN, TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN, SITE PLAN, LOCATION
PLAN, PROPOSED SECTION & EXISTING GROUND FLOOR PLAN .

PLAN PROPOSAL FOR CONSTRUCTION OF G+ 111 STORIED
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING AT PRES. NO :- 12D/3, BARRACKPORE

TRUNK ROAD, KOLKATA -700002, UNDER KMC WARD NO. 006,
BOROUGH -1.

PLAN PROPOSAL U/S 353/A OF KMC ACT, 1980
READ WITH BUILDING RULE, 2009.

SCALE 1:100 (U. 0. M.)
ALL DIMENSION ARE IN MM. (U.O.M.)
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PARTY'S CoPy

[ Before Ne |
Starting any Constriction e |~
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